
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Tilff 6.2.2024

CC R&A

Eric MATTART
Camp MARCHE
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 6200m
Tijd : 1:05:43 (10'36"/km)

3/45 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nico SCHRANS 0:57:36
2. Guy TIREZ 1:02:42

1. 160 00:02:00 219m 9'08"/km
2. 104 00:01:26 00:03:26 110m 13'02"/km
3. 178 00:02:01 00:05:27 174m 11'35"/km
4. 179 00:00:00 00:05:27 129m 0'00"/km
5. 124 00:01:57 00:07:24 229m 8'31"/km
6. 126 00:04:22 00:11:46 404m 10'49"/km
7. 153 00:03:03 00:14:49 330m 9'15"/km
8. 151 00:04:47 00:19:36 338m 14'09"/km
9. 135 00:03:03 00:22:39 285m 10'42"/km

10. 150 00:01:25 00:24:04 170m 8'20"/km
11. 152 00:03:35 00:27:39 329m 10'53"/km
12. 134 00:02:43 00:30:22 226m 12'01"/km
13. 147 00:02:40 00:33:02 291m 9'10"/km
14. 133 00:04:35 00:37:37 518m 8'51"/km
15. 132 00:02:40 00:40:17 269m 9'55"/km
16. 131 00:02:44 00:43:01 310m 8'49"/km
17. 130 00:01:53 00:44:54 190m 9'55"/km
18. 129 00:05:24 00:50:18 358m 15'05"/km
19. 128 00:02:09 00:52:27 219m 9'49"/km
20. 127 00:04:43 00:57:10 273m 17'17"/km
21. 136 00:06:04 01:03:14 381m 15'55"/km
22. 110 00:01:13 01:04:27 120m 10'08"/km
23. 180 00:01:16 01:05:43 313m 4'03"/km
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